SPECIAL MEETING NOTICE

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

The Board of County Commissioners for Custer County will meet in Special Session on Wednesday, May 16 at 1:00 pm at their office in the Courthouse located in Arapaho, Oklahoma.

The Board of County Commissioners for Custer County, Oklahoma may Discuss, vote to approve, vote to disapprove, vote to table, or decide not to vote on any item listed on this agenda. The following business will be considered by the Board:

1. Discuss with Excise Board and Officer's the FY 2018-2019 Estimate Of Needs for Custer County

POSTED May 10, 2018

12:00 p.m.

North Door of the

Custer County Courthouse

Arapaho, Oklahoma

Melissa Parker

Custer County Clerk